2025 Timetable - Term 3

MONDAY
3:30-4:00pm
4:00-4:30pm
4:30-530pm
5:30-615pm
615-715pm
715-815pm
815-915pm

TUESDAY
330-415pm
415-515pm
515-6:15pm
615-715pm
715-815pm
815-915pm

'WEDNESDAY
3:30-415pm
4:5-5:00pm
5:00-5:45pm
5:45-6:30pm
6:30-715pm
715-815pm

THURSDAY
3:30pm-4:00pm
4:00pm-5:00pm
5:00pm-5:45pm
5:45pm-6:45pm
6:45pm-7:30pm
7:30-815pm

815pm-915pm

FRIDAY
4:00-4:45pm
4:45-530pm

SATURDAY
915-10:00am
10:00-10:30am
10:30-11:00am
11:00-11:30am

STUDIO 1KAPITI RD
Twinkle Toes 384
Ballet Pre-Primary
Tap Level 8

Tap Level 9

Tap Level 4

Jazz Elementary

Tap Level 7

STUDIO 1 KAPITI RD
Conternporary Prep
Tap Level 6

Tap Level 3

Tap Level 5
Conternporary Level 3

Contemporary Level 4

STUDIO 1KAPITI RD

Jazz Grade 1

Private lesson

Hip Hop DNZM Level 4

Hip Hop DNZM Level 5

Hip Hop Perf Team Year 8/9

Jazz Pre Elementary

STUDIO 1 KAPITI RD

Tap Beginner

Jazz Grade 4

Jazz Perf Team Junior

Jazz Advanced 2

Contemp Perf Team Year 8/9
Intermediate Conditioning

Jazz Intermediate

STUDIO 1 KAPITI RD
Tap Level 1
Tap Level 2

STUDIO 1 KAPITI RD
Mini and Me

Ballet Twinkle Toes 2
Ballet Twinkle Toes 3

Ballet Twinkle Toes 4

Y4
Y5

HR

HR
AHC
AHC

AHC
AHC

AHC
AHC
AHC
AHC
AHC
AHC

GM

CGG

CGG

CGG
GM

HR
HR
HR
HR

TUESDAY | | MONDAY

|

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY | |

SATURDAY | [ FRIDAY |

3:45-430pm
4:30-5:00pm
5:00-5:45pm
5:45-6:30pm
6:30-715pm
7:15-8:15pm
815-915pm

3:30-415pm
4115-5:00pm
5:00-5:30pm
5:45-6:30pm
630-715pm
715-8:00pm
8:00-8:45pm

3:30-415pm
415-515pm
5:30-615pm
615-7:00pm
715-815pm
8:30-915pm

3:30-415pm
415-4:45pm
4:45-530pm
5:30-6:00pm
6:00-6:45pm
6:45-7:30pm
7:30-815pm

815-915pm

STUDIO 2 KAPITI RD
Tap Team Senior

Jazz Pre-Grade 2

Jazz Grade 2

Jazz Perf Team Grade 2
Jazz Perf Team Adv 2
Jazz Advanced 1

Jazz Intermediate

STUDIO 2 KAPITI RD

Jazz Pre-Grade 3

Hip Hop Perf Team Year 12/13
Hip Hop Level 3/4

Jazz Grade 3

Hip Hop Perf Team Year 10 &11
Hip Hop Senior Open

Hip Hop Senior Open

STUDIO 2 KAPITI RD
Hip Hop Perf Team Junior
Senior Conditioning

Hip Hop Senior Open Y8-11
Senior Open Jazz
Lyrical/Contemp Senior Open
HIP HOP PACANZ TEAM

STUDIO 2 KAPITI RD

Hip Hop DNZM Level 6
Contemporary Intro

Hip Hop DNZM Level 7
Private lesson
Lyrical/Contemp Senior Open
Contemp Perf Team Year 10/11
Jazz Perf Team Int/Adv 1
Contemporary Level 6

STUDIO 2 KAPITI RD

STUDIO 2 KAPITI RD

Y6

Y7

HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR

GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM

GM
GM
GM
CGG
GM

TUESDAY | | MONDAY

| |

WEDNESDAY

SATURDAY | | FRIDAY | [ THURsSDAY | |

3:45-415pm
415-4:45pm
4:45-530pm
530-6:15pm

330-430pm
430-530pm
530-6:15pm
615-6:45pm
6:45-815pm
815-915pm

3:45-430pm
4:30-5:00pm
515-6:00pm

6:00-7:00pm
7:00-8:00pm

3:45-430pm
4:30-515pm

3:45-515pm
515-6:30pm
630-715pm

STUDIO 4 KAPITI RD

Hip Hop Level 1

Hip Hop Level 2/3

Jazz Perf Team Pre Junior

Jazz Grade 1

STUDIO 4 KAPITI RD
Ballet Grade 2

Ballet Grade 4 (Ist)
Junior/Inter Conditioning
Private

Ballet Advanced (2nd)

Contemporary Level 5

DRAMA ROOM KAPITI ROAD
Drama Year 5-6

MT Junior Year 1-4

Drama Year 7-8

Teen Drama Year 9-10

Teen Drama Year 11-13

STUDIO 4 KAPITI ROAD
Drama Year 1-4

MT Year 5-8

STUDIO 4 KAPITI RD
Ballet Sr Open + Pointe/ Boys
Ballet Intermediate (2nd)

Contemporary Prep

STUDIO 4 KAPITI RD

STUDIO 4 KAPITI RD

9:30-10:00am  Twinkle Toes 384

Y2-3

910
5-8
nn2
1314
15+

58
912

Int+
13+
10

3/4

AG
AG
AG

AG
AG

NT/IC
NT/IC

AC
AG
AG

GM

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY |

[ THURSDAY

| FRIDAY

SATURDAY

3:30-4:30pm
4:30-5:30pm
5:30-6:45pm
6:45-8:00pm
8:00-915pm

330-415pm
415-5:00pm
5:00-530pm
530-6:15pm
615-7:00pm
7:00-7:45pm

3:30-4:00pm
4:00-4:30pm
4:30-515pm
515-6:15pm
615-7:00pm
715-815pm
8:30-915pm

5:00-5:45pm
5:45-6:30pm
630-7:30pm
7:30-830pm

3:30-4:30pm
4:30-530pm
5:30-615pm
615-7:30pm

11:30-12:00pm
12:00-12:45pm

MACLEAN STREET
Ballet Grade 1

Ballet Grade 5 (Ist)

Ballet Int Foundation (Ist)
Ballet Intermediate (1st)

Ballet Advanced (Ist)

MACLEAN STREET
Contemporary Level 1
Contemporary Level 2
Private Lesson
Contemp Perf Year 12/13
Lyrical 5/6/7

Hip Hop DNZM Level 8

MACLEAN STREET

Jazz Junior

Jazz Pre-Grade 2

Jazz Perf Team G5 - Elem
Jazz Grade 5

Jazz Grade 3

Advanced 2 Jazz
FUSION PACANZ TEAM

MACLEAN STREET

Lyrical Year 8/9/10
Private Lesson
Jazz Pre Elementary

Senior Conditioning

MACLEAN STREET
Ballet Grade 3 (2nd)
Ballet Grade 4 (2nd)
Performance Ballet

Ballet Int Foundation (2nd)

MACLEAN STREET
Ballet Pre-Primary

Ballet Primary

912
Y8

45

Y8-10

AG
AG
AG
AG
AG

HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
H/C

AG
AG
AG
AG

AG
AG

| [ webNesbay | [ Tuespbay | [ MONDAY |

FRIDAY | [ THURSDAY

SATURDAY | |

9:45-10:30am

6:45-7:30pm
7:30-815pm

3:45-415pm
415-4:45pm
4:45-5:30pm
530-615pm

330-415pm
415-5:00pm
5:00-5:45pm
5:45-6:45pm
6:45-7:30pm
7:30-8:30pm
8:30-915pm

7:00-7:30pm

6:45-7:45pm

STUDIO 1 KAPITI RD - DAYTIME

Miniand Me

TE ROTO
Adult Barrefit

Adult Dance Fever

TE ROTO

Hip Hop Little Boppers
Hip Hop Level 2/3

Jazz Grade 2

Hip Hop Perf Team Pre Junior

TE ROTO
Ballet Grade 3 Ist class
Lyrical Year 7/8/9

Jazz Perf Team Grade 3/4
Jazz Grade 4

Lyrical Year 5/6

Privates

CONTEMP PACANZ TEAM

TE ROTO 2

Tap Team Junior

TE ROTO

Private lessons

Ballet Grade 5 (2nd)

SHOP HOURS AT KAPITI ROAD

Monday - 615pm - 6.45pm
Tuesday - 3.45pm - 5pm
Thursday - 430pm - 530pm

15.07/25

nha

oMo

HR

GM
GM

AK
AK
AK
AK

iB
iB
iB
B
B
AG

BE




