

2025 Timetable - Term 3

330-4.00pmTwinkle Toes 3343/4HR 4.00-420pm3/4-4.30pmTap Team SeniorAHC 4.00-30pmAus 4.00-420pmAus 4.00-4000Aus<																						
Cond-State Matche Information S Information Information<	MONDAY	STUDIO 1 KAPITI RD			_	-	STUDIO 2 KAPITI RD			_	STUDIO 4 KAPITI RD				MACLEAN STREET				1	STUDIO 1 KAPITI RD - DAYTIME		
Link Ling Link Link Ling Link Link Ling Link Link Link Link Link Link Link Link					$\left \right\rangle$							Y2-3						$\left \right\rangle$	9:45-10:30am	Mini and Me	1.5+	HR
C1000000000000000000000000000000000000								9		4 I .								1				
Number Same Line Grand Part (1) A Acc or Subset (1) B </td <td></td> <td>Jazz Grade 1</td> <td>8</td> <td>AK</td> <td>7</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>9</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>											Jazz Grade 1	8	AK	7				9				
		Tap Level 4	11	AHC		6:30-7:15pm	Jazz Perf Team Adv 2							8:00-9:15pm	Ballet Advanced (1st)	14+	AG	6		Adult Barrefit		GM
Network Note of Addressing Note of Addressin		Jazz Elementary		AHC	Ιž					ž								Σ	7:30-8.15pm	Adult Dance Fever		GM
Like Algers Distribution U Alf Contract U Alf Contract U Contract Distribution	8:15-9:15pm	Tap Level 7	14	AHC		8:15-9:15pm	Jazz Intermediate	15	HR													
classifie Tab and i Tab and i <t< th=""><th>TUESDAY</th><th>STUDIO 1 KAPITI RD</th><th></th><th></th><th></th><th></th><th>STUDIO 2 KAPITI RD</th><th></th><th></th><th></th><th>STUDIO 4 KAPITI RD</th><th></th><th></th><th></th><th>MACLEAN STREET</th><th></th><th></th><th>L</th><th></th><th>TE ROTO</th><th></th><th></th></t<>	TUESDAY	STUDIO 1 KAPITI RD					STUDIO 2 KAPITI RD				STUDIO 4 KAPITI RD				MACLEAN STREET			L		TE ROTO		
cd:50.007 Tab Londi 10 ACC	3:30-4:15pm	Contemporary Prep	10	AHC		3:30-4:15pm	Jazz Pre-Grade 3	7	GM	3:30-4:30pm	Ballet Grade 2	8	AG	3:30-4:15pm	Contemporary Level 1	11	CGG		3:45-4:15pm	Hip Hop Little Boppers	3/4	AK
Bit	4:15-5:15pm	Tap Level 6	13	AHC		4:15-5:00pm	Hip Hop Perf Team Year 12/13		GM	4:30-5:30pm	Ballet Grade 4 (1st)	10	AG	4:15-5:00pm	Contemporary Level 2	12	CGG		4:15-4:45pm	Hip Hop Level 2/3	Y2-3	AK
Table State Contemporty Lovel 4 1 4 6 5 5 4 6 5 5 5 6 <t< td=""><td>5:15-6:15pm</td><td>Tap Level 3</td><td>10</td><td>AHC</td><td></td><td>5:00-5:30pm</td><td>Hip Hop Level 3/4</td><td>Y3-4</td><td>GM</td><td></td><td>Junior/Inter Conditioning</td><td>8 -12</td><td>AG</td><td>5:00-5:30pm</td><td>Private Lesson</td><td></td><td>CGG</td><td>∣≿</td><td>4:45-5:30pm</td><td>Jazz Grade 2</td><td>9</td><td>AK</td></t<>	5:15-6:15pm	Tap Level 3	10	AHC		5:00-5:30pm	Hip Hop Level 3/4	Y3-4	GM		Junior/Inter Conditioning	8 -12	AG	5:00-5:30pm	Private Lesson		CGG	∣≿	4:45-5:30pm	Jazz Grade 2	9	AK
1/2 - 0.2 MB 0	6:15-7:15pm	Tap Level 5	12	AHC	6	5:45-6:30pm	Jazz Grade 3	10	GM С	6:15-6:45pm	Private			5:30-6:15pm	Contemp Perf Year 12/13		CGG	۵	5:30-6:15pm	Hip Hop Perf Team Pre Junior		AK
als Balan Castempoory Land 4 Pi Pi< Pi< Pi< Pi< Pi<		Contemporary Level 3		AHC	5		Hip Hop Perf Team Year 10 & 11		GM U	0	Ballet Advanced (2nd)	14+	AG			9-12		$ (\cap$				
VICUARE NO VICUARE NO </td <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>15</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>Y9+</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>15</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>Hip Hop DNZM Level 8</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>					15			Y9+				15			Hip Hop DNZM Level 8							
$ \frac{1}{2} 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2$					-	8:00-8:45pm	Hip Hop Senior Open	Y9+	_{GM} H	-				⊢ .				-				
$ \frac{1}{2} 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2$																						
cxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	WEDNESDAY	STUDIO 1 KAPITI RD				_	STUDIO 2 KAPITI RD				DRAMA ROOM KAPITI ROA	D			MACLEAN STREET					TE ROTO		
100 - 5.4 million 100 - 1.4 million 100 - 2.4 million 10	3:30-4:15pm	Jazz Grade 1	8	GM			Hip Hop Perf Team Junior		CGG		Drama Year 5-6	9/10	IC		Jazz Junior	4-5	HR		3:30-4:15pm	Ballet Grade 3 1st class	9	JB
Sade Good Hote DDML (and S YS CCC CCCC CCC CCC CCC	4:15-5:00pm	Private lesson		CGG		4:15-5:15pm	Senior Conditioning	Y9+	GM	4:30-5:00pm	MT Junior Year 1-4	5-8	IC	4:00-4:30pm	Jazz Pre-Grade 2	6	HR		4:15-5:00pm	Lyrical Year 7/8/9	11/14	JB
100.0000000000000000000000000000000000	5:00-5:45pm	Hip Hop DNZM Level 4				5:30-6:15pm	Hip Hop Senior Open Y8-11	12-15	GM >	5:15-6:00pm	Drama Year 7-8				Jazz Perf Team G5 - Elem		HR	≻	5:00-5:45pm	Jazz Perf Team Grade 3/4		JB
215 8 ± 5 ± 9 ± 1 ± 1 ± 1 ± 1 ± 1 ± 1 ± 1 ± 1 ± 1		Hip Hop DNZM Level 5	Y5	CGG	14	6:15-7:00pm	Senior Open Jazz	Y9+	GM 6	6:00-7:00pm	Teen Drama Year 9-10	13/14	NT/IC	5:15-6:15pm	Jazz Grade 5	12	HR	N	5:45-6:45pm	Jazz Grade 4	11	JB
Number of the control barry No	6:30-7:15pm	Hip Hop Perf Team Year 8/9		CGG		7:15-8:15pm	Lyrical/Contemp Senior Open	Y9+			Teen Drama Year 11-13	15+	NT/IC	0,	Jazz Grade 3	10	HR	S	6:45-7:30pm	Lyrical Year 5/6	9/10	JB
$ \frac{1}{430 \text{ cm}^{30}} $ $ \frac{1}{5000} $ $\frac{1}{5000} $ $\frac{1}{50$	7:15-8:15pm	Jazz Pre Elementary	13	GM	14	8:30-9:15pm	HIP HOP PACANZ TEAM		GM L	4					Advanced 2 Jazz	17	HR	끧	7:30-8:30pm	Privates		AG
Automa in the mediane intermediate Control for the mediane intermediate interme										2	STUDIO 4 KAPITI ROAD				FUSION PACANZ TEAM		H/C		8:30-9:15pm	CONTEMP PACANZ TEAM		AHC
THURSON STUDIO 1 KAPTI RD STUDIO 2 KAPTI RD STUDIO 4 KAPTI RD MACLEAN STREET TE ROT 330m-Magnetic Modern 11 Acc Add S-Strem Mainter Meetabolis 11 Acc Add S-Strem Streme Streme Streme Streme Streme Stre					Щ.						Drama Year 1-4	5-8	NT					ШЩ				
STUDIO 1 KAPTI RO STUDIO 2 KAPTI RO <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>15</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>2</td> <td>> 4:30-5:15pm</td> <td>MT Year 5-8</td> <td>9-12</td> <td>NT</td> <td>5</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>15</td> <td></td> <td>TE ROTO 2</td> <td></td> <td></td>					15				2	> 4:30-5:15pm	MT Year 5-8	9-12	NT	5				15		TE ROTO 2		
330pm-400pm Tap Beginner 57 AHC AHC<																			7:00-7:30pm	Tap Team Junior		AHC
430pm-500pm Jazz Parket 1 AHC	THURSDAY	STUDIO 1 KAPITI RD					STUDIO 2 KAPITI RD				STUDIO 4 KAPITI RD				MACLEAN STREET			L		TE ROTO		
S00pm-545pm Jazz Advanced 2	3:30pm-4:00pm	n Tap Beginner	5-7	AHC		3:30-4:15pm	Hip Hop DNZM Level 6	Y6	CGG	3:45-5:15pm	Ballet Sr Open + Pointe/ Boy	s Int+	AG						1			
Concernmentation Filter Concentration Filter	4:00pm-5:00pm	n Jazz Grade 4	11	AHC		4:15-4:45pm	Contemporary Intro	9	CGG	5:15-6:30pm	Ballet Intermediate (2nd)	13+	AG	>				~		Private lessons		
645pm. 201pm Contemp Perf Team Year 8/3	5:00pm-5:45pm	Jazz Perf Team Junior		AHC		4:45-5:30pm	Hip Hop DNZM Level 7	Y7	CGG S	6:30-7:15pm	Contemporary Prep	10	AG	5:00-5:45pm	Lyrical Year 8/9/10	Y8-10	КТМ	1				
6459mr-730pm Contemp Pert Team War 8/9 ×	5:45pm-6:45pm	Jazz Advanced 2	17	AHC		5:30-6:00pm	Private lesson		CGG L	7				5:45-6:30pm	Private Lesson		ктм					
B2S Drn. 915pm Jazz Intermediate Is A.H.C L B.J. Jazz Per Team Int/Adv1 A.H.C L FINDAY STUDIO 1 KAPITI RD STUDIO 2 KAPITI RD	6:45pm-7:30pm	Contemp Perf Team Year 8/9		AHC		6:00-6:45pm	Lyrical/Contemp Senior Open	Y9+		ŕ					Jazz Pre Elementary	13	ктм	Ι <u>ά</u>	6:45-7:45pm	Ballet Grade 5 (2nd)	11	BE
BISDEM-915pm Jazz Intermediate Is AHC I Jazz Per Team Int/Adv1 AHC I FINDAY STUDIO 1 KAPITI RD STUDIO 2 KAPITI R	7:30-8:15pm	Intermediate Conditioning	11	AG	17	6:45-7:30pm	Contemp Perf Team Year 10/11		CGG =	2					Senior Conditioning	Y9+	ктм	17				
STUDIO 1 KAPITI RD STUDIO 2 KAPITI RD STUDIO 2 KAPITI RD STUDIO 2 KAPITI RD MACLEAN STREET 4.00-445 pm Tap Level 1 8 JB	8:15pm-9:15pm	Jazz Intermediate	15	AHC	1.00	7:30-8:15pm	Jazz Perf Team Int/Adv 1			=				亡				亡				
440-445pm Tap Level 1 8 JB 445-530pm Tap Level 2 9 JB V45-530pm Tap Level 2 9 JB V45-530pm Tap Level 2 9 JB V104-45pm Mini and Me 15 HR V100-1130am Ballet Twinkle Toes 3 3 HR V100-1130am Ballet Twinkle Toes 4 4 HR V100-1130am Ballet Twinkle Toes 4 4 HR							Contemporary Level 6	16	AG													
445-530pm Tap Level 2 9 3B P P B P P B P P B P P B P P B P P B P B P B P B P B P P B P	FRIDAY	STUDIO 1 KAPITI RD			-		STUDIO 2 KAPITI RD				STUDIO 4 KAPITI RD				MACLEAN STREET			-	1			
SATURDAY STUDIO 1 KAPITI RD STUDIO 2 KAPITI RD<	4:00-4:45pm	Tap Level 1	8	JB		1								3:30-4:30pm	Ballet Grade 3 (2nd)	9	AG		1			
SATURDAY STUDIO 1 KAPITI RD STUDIO 2 KAPITI RD<	4:45-5:30pm	Tap Level 2	9	JB						-				> 4:30-5:30pm	Ballet Grade 4 (2nd)	10	AG	~				
SATURDAY STUDIO 1 KAPITI RD STUDIO 2 KAPITI RD<					X					ξ				5:30-6:15pm	Performance Ballet		AG	X				
SATURDAY STUDIO 1 KAPITI RD STUDIO 2 KAPITI RD<										3					Ballet Int Foundation (2nd)	12+	AG					
915-1000am Mini and Me 15 HR 10.00-10.30am Ballet Twinkle Toes 2 2 HR 10.00-10.30am Ballet Twinkle Toes 3 3 HR 10.00-11.30am Ballet Twinkle Toes 4 4 HR					11									HE I								
915-1000am Mini and Me 15 HR 10.00-10.30am Ballet Twinkle Toes 2 2 HR 10.00-10.30am Ballet Twinkle Toes 3 3 HR 10.00-11.30am Ballet Twinkle Toes 4 4 HR																						
10:00-10:30amBallet Twinkle Toes 22HR <th< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>_</td><td>-</td><td>STUDIO 2 KAPITI RD</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>- 11</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>1</td><td></td><td></td><td></td></th<>					_	-	STUDIO 2 KAPITI RD					- 11							1			
1030-11:00am Ballet Twinkle Toes 3 3 HR 11:00-11:30am Ballet Twinkle Toes 4 4 HR 11:00-11:30am Ballet Twinkle Toes 4 4 HR 12:00-11:30am Ballet Twinkle To					1					9:30-10:00am	Twinkle Toes 3&4	3/4	GM					$\left \right\rangle$				
11:00-11:30am Ballet Twinkle Toes 4 4 HR $\begin{pmatrix} Y \\ D \\ L \\ S \\ K \\ K$					14				1	I				2 12:00-12:45pm	Ballet Primary	6	AG	1				
									10	Ĵĺ												
	11:00-11:30am	Ballet Twinkle Toes 4	4	HR					5	5				151				15				
									Ē					1 <u>5</u> 1				E		Thursday - 4.30pm - 5.30pm		
15.07/25					14	1			<	4 I				1 2 1				11	1			
					IN				10	0				N N				N				